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Table S1  Species taxonomy, COl and 16S GenBank accession numbers

YFh Species

COl

16S

KB4 Hydroidolina
1£/k#H Anthoathecata
= F/KEEEL Bougainvilliidae
=% T-/k £} Bouganinvilla muscus
FRUSZKBERL Oceaniidae
FERNX] 37K BE Turritopsis lata
k4 7k £1R} Proboscidactylidae
OB K EE Proboscidactyla ornata
KBEH Leptothecata
Z KBl Aequoreidae
HE 2 KBE Aequorea conica
FLRZ 45 /KEE Aequorea papillata
% &K B Aequorea sp.

]~ 7 B8 /KBE Gangliostoma guangdongensis

#iEZK BERE Campanulariidae
LFESEMEIKRE Clytia folleata
FIF/KBER} Eirenidae
JERANF/K R} Eirene brevistylus
B 22 F1°F-KBE Eirene ceylonensis
FNEEFIEKRE Eirene hexanemalis
& FIT-/K B Eirene kambara
HFTFIF-/KBE Eirene menoni
A1 /K BE Eirene pyramidalis
MR ER K BE Eutima krampi
HJR/K B Eutima levuka
kA 22 /K £ Helgicirrha malayensis
J&#E K BER Laodiceidae
PR B K RE Laodicea undulate
fimzz 7K 84 R Lovenellidae
ERFJEIKEE Eucheilota menoni
I il 22 K £} Lovenella haichangensis
KRR Malagazziidae
3K EE Malagazzia carolinae
JE4-F 47K £ Malagazzia condensum
A\ R K BE Octophialucium medium
#/KBEH Siphonophorae
KRR Agalmatidae
4177k BF Nanomia bijuga
XA K R Diphyidae
X4k EE Diphyes chamissonis
T4 KB Lensia subtiloides
TH/KBEVE4N Trachylinae
E/KEEH Narcomedusae
W%k BERE Aeginidae
BTk EE Solmundella bitentaculata
figi7kBEH Trachylina
Bk REEL Geryoniidae
Py K BE Liriope tetraphylla

JQ716058, JQ716059
JQ716122

JQ716077-81

JQ716175-77
JQ716056, JQ716181-86
JQ716187, JQ716188
JQ716189

JQ716211

JQ716152-55
JQ716138-43
JQ716147-51
JQ716128-31
JQ716132-37
JQ716144-46
JQ716158-60
JQ716156, JQ716157
JQ716161, Q716162

JQ716120, JQ716121

JQ716086

JQ716109-11

JQ716089
JQ716068-71, KF977305

KF962109-10, KF977265-71
KF977289

JQ716088, KF977336-44

JQ716065-67

JQ715890-94

JQ715943

JQ715902, JQ715903, JQ715909-11

JQ715988-JQ715990
JQ716024, JQ716029-36
JQ716025-JQ716028
JQ716023

JQ716051-55

JQ715958-61
JQ715970-73
JQ715962-65
JQ715978-80
JQ715974-77
JQ715966-69
JQ716003-05
JQ716006-10
JQ716000-02

JQ715946, JQ715947

JQ715881-86
JQ715912

JQ715904, JQ715905

JQ715906-08

JQ715913

KF977400-02

JQ715939-42, KF962448-51,

KF977380-92

KF977403-05

JQ715944, JQ715945
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Fig. S1 Vector analyses based on COI and 16S sequences. Left and bottom axis are sequence numbers. White dash line box indicate
sequences of Anthomedusae and Leptomedusae, Siphonophorae, respectively. Cold to warm color bars indicate the increase of se-
quence similarity.





